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DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOE THE
ECONOMIC STABILIZATION COMMISSION—continued

Estimated. Actual Keceipts.
1948-49. 1947-48. 1947-48.

£ £ £

Departmental receipts ..
.. 1,250,000 3,183,170 3,611,221

52

VOTE—STABILIZATION—continued 1948-49. 1947-48.
■ Voted. Expended.

Subdivision No. Ill—Subsidies—continued

Charges for and incidental to—continued

Subsidies in respect of—continued

Essential foodstuffs and clothing—
Clothing (including local market wool) ..

Dairy-produce (including butter, cheese,
milk, and eggs)

Meat
Sugar
Tea
Other charges

£

800,000

3,282,000
10,000

250,000
600,000
208,700

£

405,000

2,195,000
750,000
525,000
500,000
538,240

£

1,064,265

2,247,129
752,674
467,190
600,007
427,373

5,150,700 4,913,240 5,558,638

Subsidy on wheat to maintain price of bread
and economic return to growers 1,674,000 1,529,000 1,941,000

Miscellaneous subsidies 258,500 465,100 139,687

Total—Subdivision No. Ill 11,586,170 14,066,000 14,593,215

TOTAL 11,615,075 14,105,201 14,621,917
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