DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

ECONOMIC STABILIZATION	COMMISSION	N—continued	
VOTE—STABILIZATION—continued	1948-49.	1947–48.	
		Voted.	Expended.
Subdivision No. III—Subsidies—continued	£	£	£
CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued			
Subsidies in respect of—continued			
Essential foodstuffs and clothing— Clothing (including local market wool) Dairy-produce (including butter, cheese,	800,000	405,000	1,064,265
milk, and eggs)	$3,282,000 \\ 10,000$	$2,195,000 \\ 750,000$	2,247,129
Meat Sugar	250,000	525,000	752,674 $467,190$
Tea	600,000	500,000	600,007
Other charges	208,700	538,240	427,373
	5,150,700	4,913,240	5,558,638
Subsidy on wheat to maintain price of bread			
and economic return to growers	1,674,000	1,529,000	1,941,000
Miscellaneous subsidies	258,500	465,100	139,687
Total—Subdivision No. III	11,586,170	14,066,000	14,593,215
TOTAL	11,615,075	14,105,201	14,621,917

		Estimated.		Actual Receipts.	
		1948-49.	1947-48.	1947-48.	
		£	£	£	
Departmental receipts	 	1,250,000	3,183,170	3,611,221	